
NKU STRING PROJECT   Youth Classes Spring 2018 Schedule 
Mr. Paul West, Master Teacher       Dr. Holly Attar, Master Teacher 

Class Date  Information/Changes 

 

Wednesday, January 10  

 

 Spring 2018 Semester Begins 

Prelude Class: 4:30–5:15pm (FA 126) 

Intermezzo Class: 5:30–6:15pm (FA 126) 

Sinfonietta: 5–6pm (FA 378) 

 

Saturday, January 13 

 

 Prelude Class: 10–10:45am (FA 126) 

Intermezzo Class: 11–11:45am (FA 126) 

Sinfonietta: 11am–12pm (FA 378) 

Wednesday, January 17   

Saturday, January 20  NO CLASS: LARGE EVENT IN FINE ARTS BLDG. 

Wednesday, January 24   

Saturday, January 27   

Wednesday, January 31   

Thursday, February 1  Early-bird registration opens for String Project Summer Camp  

(June 11–15, 2018 9am–noon daily).  

Visit http://musicprep.nku.edu/registration.html to register at the best rate 

of the season! 

Saturday, February 3   

Wednesday, February 7   

Saturday, February 10  Tentative Outreach Concert for Sinfonietta only for Artswave Days 

from 11:30am–12:45pm at the Campbell County Public Library, Cold 

Spring Branch, 3920 Alexandria Pike, Cold Spring, KY  

 

Wednesday, February 14   

Saturday, February 17   

Tuesday, February 20  You’re Invited! NKU Philharmonic Orchestra Concert  

7pm, Greaves Concert Hall. $5 adults/$3 students. 

 

Wednesday, February 21   

Saturday, February 24   

http://musicprep.nku.edu/registration.html


Wednesday, February 28   

Saturday, March 3   

Wednesday, March 7 

Saturday, March 10 

 NO CLASS: SPRING BREAK 

 

Wednesday, March 14   

Saturday, March 17   

Wednesday, March 21   

Saturday, March 24 

 

  

Wednesday, March 28   

Saturday, March 31  NO CLASS: HOLIDAY BREAK 

 

Wednesday, April 4   

Saturday, April 7  NO CLASS: LARGE EVENT IN FINE ARTS BLDG.  

 

 

Wednesday, April 11   

Saturday, April 14   

Wednesday, April 18   

Saturday, April 21   

 

Sunday, April 22  Spring Concert  

4:30pm, Greaves Concert Hall, arrive at 4pm in classroom 

This concludes the Spring Semester. 

 

Tuesday, April 24  You’re Invited! NKU Philharmonic Orchestra Concert  

7pm, Greaves Concert Hall. $5 adults/$3 students. 

 

Wednesday, April 25  4:30–6:30pm, FA 378. Sinfonietta Auditions for any interested 

Intermezzo Students. Audition information will be sent home mid-

March.  

 

Inclement weather cancellations are announced via email, on the Prep website, 

phone message, WCPO News 9, WLWT News 5, and WKRC Local 12 News. 

 

Please make sure you check your spam/junk email folder. Make NKU Music 

Prep a safe sender so you don’t miss important emails. 


